
HIGH-TECH TWEEZER:

for a high-precision gripping 
thanks to ultra-fine 0.2 mm 
(+/-0.05) tips 

for working with very small, 
sensitive components

for positioning and holding 
tasks under microscopes

for working in laboratories and 
medical facilities

for watchmakers

Article No.

5-070-UF

5-049-UF
5-051-UF
5-052-UF
5-055-UF
5-072-UF
5-078-UF

Description

Set of tweezers in a handy wallet, 6-pcs., content:

straight, very sharply pointed, 110 mm, 4 SA
straight pointed, 120 mm, 2 SA
bent, very sharply pointed 110 mm, 5b SA
sickle-shaped, very sharply pointed, 120 mm, 7a SA
narrow straight pointed, 110mm, 3c SA
tapering, chisel, 130mm, PSF SA

All tweezers also individually available!

5-078-UF

5-072-UF

5-055-UF

5-052-UF

5-051-UF

5-049-UF

ALSO AVAILABLE 
WITH ESD COATING 
– 
SEE N EXT PAGE!
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Stainless steel tweezers with a fine-
polished, matt and non-reflecting surface,
also antimagnetic and acid-resistant.

ULTRA-FINE TWEEZERS

 WITH MICROSCOPICALLY 

FINE TIPS!



Article No.

5-070-UF-13

5-049-UF-13
5-051-UF-13
5-052-UF-13
5-055-UF-13
5-072-UF-13
5-078-UF-13

Description

Set of tweezers in a handy case, 6-pcs., content:

straight, very sharply pointed, 110 mm, 4 SA
straight pointed, 120 mm, 2 SA
bent, very sharply pointed 110 mm, 5b SA
sickle-shaped, very sharply pointed, 120 mm, 7a SA
narrow straight pointed, 110mm, 3c SA
tapering, chisel, 130mm, PSF SA

All tweezers also individually available!

Stainless steel tweezers with 
dissipative ESD coating, 
antimagnetic and acid-resistant!

ESD precision tweezers in a handy 
and dissipative wallet. For complex 
gripping, positioning and holding tasks 
in laboratories, test units, and under 
microscopes. 
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ULTRA-FINE TWEEZERS

 WITH MICROSCOPICALLY 

FINE TIPS!


