

ULTRA-FINE TWEEZERS

WITH MICROSCOPICALLY

01

FINE TIPS

HIGH-TECH TWEEZER:

- for a high-precision gripping thanks to ultra-fine 0.2 mm (+/-0.05) tips
- for working with very small, sensitive components
- for positioning and holding tasks under microscopes
- for working in laboratories and medical facilities
- for watchmakers



Stainless steel tweezers with a finepolished, matt and non-reflecting surface, also antimagnetic and acid-resistant.

0.2 mm fine precision tip

Article No.	Description
5-070-UF	Set of tweezers in a handy wallet, 6-pcs., content:
5-049-UF 5-051-UF 5-052-UF 5-055-UF 5-072-UF 5-078-UF	straight, very sharply pointed, 110 mm, 4 SA straight pointed, 120 mm, 2 SA bent, very sharply pointed 110 mm, 5b SA sickle-shaped, very sharply pointed, 120 mm, 7a SA narrow straight pointed, 110mm, 3c SA tapering, chisel, 130mm, PSF SA

All tweezers also individually available!



ALSO AVAILABLE WITH ESD COATING

SEE NEXT PAGE!



ULTRA-FINE TWEEZERS WITH MICROSCOPICALLY

01

0.2 mm fine

FINE TIPS

BERNSIEI	•	((A	
 5-049-UF-13	5-051-UF-13	5-052-UF-13	5-055-UF-13	5-072-UF-13	5-078-UF-13

ESD

ESD precision tweezers in a handy and dissipative wallet. For complex gripping, positioning and holding tasks in laboratories, test units, and under microscopes.

Stainless steel tweezers with dissipative ESD coating, antimagnetic and acid-resistant!

Article No.	Description				
5-070-UF-13	Set of tweezers in a handy case, 6-pcs., content:				
5-049-UF-13 5-051-UF-13 5-052-UF-13 5-055-UF-13 5-072-UF-13 5-078-UF-13	straight, very sharply pointed, 110 mm, 4 SA straight pointed, 120 mm, 2 SA bent, very sharply pointed 110 mm, 5b SA sickle-shaped, very sharply pointed, 120 mm, 7a SA narrow straight pointed, 110mm, 3c SA tapering, chisel, 130mm, PSF SA				

All tweezers also individually available!